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Ham'sF12EXRw: 1.0 mM ERRKXKXRw: 1.0 m M KXRKKIKKRKKRW : 1.17
6 g/L NaHCO3 | 820600a

(XINIXIF - 1 2 XXX - 1 2 (X R X R I R X X XX IR D KIXIIKIXIRIKIRKIKIXXIXIC H O RIIRIXINRIXINIXIXIRL. XXX R XXX XXX
R R R R R R R R R R R R e R X b KRR KX X KK KRR H a m ' s F-12 Medium
Ham's F-12 Med ium RIxxRRX XXX RRRRRXRRRRRR R KRR REXIRRRREIRIC H O R R RRIRIRL R IR R R R o R R R R R R R K R R KRR

KRRRHam's F-12 Medium RXRRKXKKKKKRKKKC T A KRR RRR R R R R KRR KRR R KRR KRR RRRRHRR KR RRRRKXIKERRRRRC TARHam's F-12 Medium KEKXR
IXIXIXIX

e pH=7.2+/-0.02K20-25KK
o IR R R I IR IR K XXX

(IRIXIXH 2 (XX 8 KIKIKIKIKIRIKIKIXIXIH 3 7 (KX XXX RRIXRKIXRIXKXIXNXX
o [XIXIX3 7 XX X X X S X S I KX KX KX

(XX X X X X R X XXX

o XXXIXXXNXXXKKXKMXKXMXKXKS KXXXX

XX
b mg/L
KKK RIKIKIKRIKR 2 H 2.0 44,00
R 11)x5H20 0,00
R 11)x7H20 0,83
RIRKRRRAR X 6H20 122,00
RIKKRRN 223,65
RIKKRRRR 7599,00
RRRRRRKRRRRR 142,04
b
RIRRRX 7TH20 0,86
RRKRKR XD (+) - KXIENN 1801,60
RRRRRRR 4,08
b0 0,08
Cytion GmbH KXKRXXKRRK3 X69124 KXRKKXKRKKKE 1

RXIX+49(0)6221 405780BwWww.cytion.comBinfo@cytion.com



Product sheet

Ham'sF12EXRw: 1.0 mM ERRKXKXRw: 1.0 m M KXRKKIKKRKKRW : 1.17

6 g/L NaHCO3 | 820600a

XXX

Cytion GmbH KXRKKXKKXKXKX3 X69 124 KEXKKKKKKKKE

DL-a- XXX

IXIXIXXIXN

(XXX 2 (X

HIXRRIXXIXXXX

HIXIXX

HIXXIXIXIXNX

L- DXIX

L~ DAXIXINX DX

L- MXXNXX> H2 0

L~ DXIXIIXIXIN

L-BRRXK x HCl x H20

L~ DAXIXIX- L - XXX

L - MXIXINIXI

HIXIXIX

L- KRR HCIxH20

L - AXIXINIXI

L- XX

L-BRRXHCI

L~ XXX

L~ DXIXIIXIXINIXI

L~ XX

RXIX+49(0)6221 405780BwWww.cytion.comBinfo@cytion.com

0,21

1,20

0,16

110,00

0,73

1176,00

8,91

210,70

15,01

13,31

35,12

217,30

14,71

7,51

20,96

3,94

13,12

36,54

448

4,96

34,53

 Cytion



Product sheet

Ham'sF12EXRw: 1.0 mM ERRKXKXRw: 1.0 m M KXRKKIKKRKKRW : 1.17

6 g/L NaHCO3 | 820600a

- KRR
|- RIRRRR
|- RN
|- KRR
L- KRR

XY D(+)- KRR
D- RRRRRRKNNN
XX
R
- RIRIRRNR
RIXRXRNR
IR KX
XXX
IR RN

HXXXB 12

Cytion GmbH RKKKXKKXXKKS K69 124 KERKKXXKKKKE
RXIX+49(0)6221 405780BwWww.cytion.comBinfo@cytion.com

10,51

11,91

2,04

5,44

11,71

0,01

0,24

13,96

1,32

18,02

0,04

0,06

0,04

0,34

1,36

 Cytion



